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MEMBERSHIP:
DISASTER PSYCHIATRY
Position Name Country Email
President Nikos Christhodolou Greece nikoschristodoulou@gmail.
com
. . . New
Vice president Rodrigo Ramalho r.ramalho@auckland.ac.nz
Zealand
Secretary Carlos Hesed Virto Farfan Peru hesedvirto@gmail.com
Section past president & WPA .
'on past pres| Carlos Collazo Argentina ccollazo@doctor.com
Honorary member
ti i WPA kar@fibertel.
Section past president & Moty Benyakar Argentina motybenyakar@fibertel.co
Honorary member m.ar
Member Rui Nunes Portugal ruinunes@med.up.pt
Member Gustavo Tafet Argentina gustavoeduardotafet@gmai
l.com
Member Fabio Celnikier Argentina fabiocelinkier@gmail.com
Member Leon Cohen Bello Argentina :oanrcohenbello@yahoo.co
Member Enrique Stein Argentina  steinr@neunet.com.ar
Member Ana Maria Fonseca Zamperi Brazil anamfzampieri@uol.com.br
Member Ana Paula Souza Brazil ;:)uza.anapaula4@gmall.co
Member Ariela Frieder USA arielafrieder@gmail.com
Member Bartira Rabello Brazil I:artlra.rebello@cmc.com.b
Member Betdnia Noegren Brazil I:)netanla.norgren@gmall.co
Member Beatriz Onik Argentina beonik@gmail.com
Member Carlos Briganti Brazil cbriganti@uol.com.br
Member Carlos Fucks Argentina cfuks@mac.com
Member Carmita Abdo Brazil carmita.abdo@uol.com.br
Member Elena Dragioti Sweden Elena.dragioti@liu.se
Member Elizabeth Omart Argentina eormart@gmail.com
Member Erane Paladino Brazil erane@uol.com.br
Member Esther Alfie Argentina estheralfie@hotmail.com
Member Esther Chocron Argentina echocron@gmail.com
Member Esther Guaron Argentina estherguah@gmail.com
Member Gabrielle Serenato Brazil gabi_sadserenato@hotmail
.com
Member Gisele Soares Brazil giselesoaresl@gmail.com
Member Graciela Santa Cruz Argentina mgsantacruz2001@yahoo.c
om.ar
Member Guillermo Garrido Panama garridog@gmail.com
Member Hesed Virto Argentina  hesedvirto@gmail.com
Member Ilias Patsenidis England idis@gmail.com




Member Ively Taralli Brazil ively@saetta.com.br
Member Lilian Alencar Brazil lilianalencarl@hotmai.com
Member Manuel Zavala Argentina zmanuel64@yahoo.com
. . . i dri il.
Member Mariana Goldring Argentina 2arlanago ring@gmail.co
Member Marina Ribeiro Brazil marinasr_@hotmail.com
. . marlene.mamorim318798
Member Marlene Mamorin Brazil .
@gmail.com
Member Marta Cerruti Brazil marta.cerruti@terra.com.br
Member Olga Karpenko Russia drkarpenko@gmail.com
Member Regina Gribel Brazil regribel@gmail.com
Member Rosemeire Fernandes Brazil :Tc])secpfernandes@gmall.co
Member Paola Cohen Birnbaun Argentina paocohen78@gmail.com
Member Plinio Montagna Brazil montagnap@uol.com.br
linica. logi hoo.
Member Richard Montgomery Brazil clinica.neurologica@yahoo
com.br
Member Rita Gabriades Brazil rita.gabriades@gmail.com
Member Roberto Kehdy Brazil kehdy@uol.com.br
Member Rodrigo Ramalho New rodrigoramalhopy@gmail.c
Zealand om
Member Sergio Betarello Brazil bertarello.s@gmail.com
Member Sergio Hotatiam Brazil hotatian@yahoo.com.br
Member Sergio Seibel Brazil sseibel@gmail.com
Member Silvana Gongalves Borrega  Argentina msilvanagb@hotmail.com
i 2 il.
Member Simone Naumann Brazil simonenaumann20@gmail
com
Member Telmo Kiguel Brazil kiguel@uol.com.br
Member Teresa Cristela Brazil cristela@uol.com.br
Member Vera Lemgruber Brazil vlemgruber@uol.com.br
Member Yésica Vilches Argentina vilchesyesi@gmail.com
Member Era Catur Prasetya Indonesia eracaturpras.etya@um-
surabaya.ac.id
Member Yatan Pal Singh Balhara India ypsbalhara@gmail.com
Member Georgios V. Thomaidis Greece ion:gosthommdls@hotmall.
Member Alla Bublyk Ukraine alla7miracle@gmail.com
Member Mykyta Mikhalko Ukraine treecuba.com@gmail.com
Member Nataliya Nekrosova Ukraine limka.nno@gmail.com
Member Artem Doronin Ukraine 2:1emdoron|n755@gmall.c
k .soni i ides.
Member Sonia Kodysz Argentina eZiysz sonia@maimonides
Member Hugo Arenas Argentina ugol021@yahoo.com
Member Radl Efrain Virto Concha Peru raul-virto@hotmail.com
| k il.
Member Andreas Lappas Greece andreaslappaswork@gmai
com
Deobli D ly Sanch
Member eoblinger Duberly Sanchez Peru dedusama27@hotmail.com
Del Mar
Member Olga Karpenko Russia drkarpenko@gmail.com
Member Prasad Rao Gundugurti India prasad40@gmail.com




Mohamed Abdelalnim

Member Qatar mibrahim2@hamad.qa
Kavarnalla

Member Mohamed El Tahir Qatar meltahir2@hamad.qga

Member Safi Afghan UK safi.afghan@nhs.net

Member Christos Liapis Greece chliapis@yahoo.gr

Member Kostas Tsamakis Greece ktsamakis@gmail.com

Member Felicia Dimitrakopoulou Greece feI|f:|a.d|m|trakopoulou@g
mail.com

Member Nikos Liaskopoulos Greece nliaskopoulos@yahoo.com

Member Angeliki Christodoulou Greece ahgel|k|.chr|stodoulou@gm
ail.com

Member Leandro Piedimonte Argentina leandro piedimonte@igaku
salud.com

Member Duberly Sanchez del Mar Peru dedusama27@hotmail.com




